6 DECEMBER

Former Name

Project Residential Limited
Long Distance Eight Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Lamtim Manufacturing Limited
Hyde Media Services Limited

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

AK. 109990
AK. 436846

6085

Date of
Change

14/11/89
15/9/89

cc22169

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

The Cycle Warehouse Company Limited
Stavefield Holdings No. 30 Limited

J. T. & J. P. Gelens Merchants Limited
Yeung Holdings Limited

Outdoor Sport (New Zealand) Limited
Mico Wakefield Marketing Services Limited
William Eldra Mining Limited
Alexanders Cordials Limited

Ultra Cladding Limited

Grashan Exports Limited

Harcorp No. 52 Limited

Parris Business Consultants Limited

Lay Asphalt Limited

Parry Field No. 13 Limited
Businessworld Computers Operations Limited
Willbrook Investments Limited

Peter Andrews Tyre Centre Limited
Tasman Batteries Limited

Paul Renwick and Francis Limited
Ramada Management Services Limited
Sew-N-Knit Limited

Aorangi Shelf Co No. 16 Limited

Kut Price Toys (Timaru) Limited
Maddren Bros. Limited

Old Country Antiques Limited

Janport Holdings Limited

Spacetrack Productions Limited

Tetral Industries Limited

Crums Concrete Limited

Belfast Caterers Limited

Renwick Construction Company Limited

New Name

Albertt Town Studios Limited

Maruni Fisheries Limited

Young Brothers Leasing Limited

Hop Yick Cheong Enterprises Limited
Streat Consolidated Limited

Miway Merchandising Limited

Windsor Crighton Limited

Alexander Rice Holdings Limited
Young Brothers Properties Limited
Ayreshare Marketing Limited
Anfractus Holdings Limited

Excellent Homes Limited

Lay Asphalt Limited

Kent Lodge Holdings Limited
Computerland New Zealand Limited
Griffs Movie Specialists Limited
Russley Service Station (1989) Limited
Chloride Batteries New Zealand Limited
Danne Mora Holdings Limited
Ramada Furniture Sales (CH'CH) Limited
Ben Vista Holdings Limited

Willmotts Workwear Limited

Super Toys Limited

Rossmore James Limited

Lexington Holdings Limited

South Island Scuba Training College Limited
Wylie Sprays Limited

Wilken Properties Limited

Mikar Investments Limited

M W Haase Drainlayers Limited
Harrup Holdings Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

. 353466
. 445425
. 139970
. 389354
. 128753
. 134813
. 142124
. 127530
. 133093
. 294643
. 431970
. 284416
. 392289
. 398297
. 327850
. 135364
. 123944
. 133652
. 140833
. 357571
. 135955
. 407030
. 353649
. 120623
. 317558
. 438380
. 434730
. 142315
. 127237
. 128460
. 123587

Date of
Change

9/10/89
14/9/89
26/10/89
5/10/89
29/9/89
2/10/89
16/10/89
3/11/89
26/10/89
7/11/89
26/10/89
7/11/89
16/8/89
3/10/89
30/10/89
31/3/89
8/11/89
6/11/89
2/10/89
31/10/89
11/10/89
8/9/89
18/9/89
13/9/89
24/10/89
6/11/89
1/11/89
17/11/89
27/10/89
17/11/89
17/11/89

cc22171

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

Ayrshire Nominees Limited

A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Southwold Corporation Limited

Company

No.

IN. 382027

Date of
Change

21/11/89

cc22223

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Continental Shelf Company (No. 134) Limited
Urrbrae Enterprises Limited

Brent Slater Developments Limited
Yaldine Investments Limited

Chloride Batteries New Zealand Limited
Fordell Timber Company Limited
Elders IXL NZ Limited

Renrut & Kram Property Limited
Waimarino Fur Company Limited

Shan Part No. 16 Limited

Category Developments Limited

Urbino Holdings Limited

New Name

Penny Black Company Limited
NBNZ Holdings Limited

Churchill Shopping Centre Limited
Davmeat (New Zealand) Limited
GNB New Zealand Limited

Santoft Roundwood Products Limited
Elders IXL Treasury (NZ) Limited
Renrut & Kram Limited

Ruapehu Farm Supplies (1989) Limited
Lugano Estate Holdings Limited
Category Investments Limited
Resource Holdings NZ Limited

Company

No.

. 429857
. 421963
. 026282
. 404292
. 003786
. 038988
. 320049
. 441605
. 014023
. 436247
. 378365
. 440118

Date of
Change

20/11/89
10/11/89
20/11/89
1/11/89
6/11/89
9/11/89
27/10/89
3/11/89
12/10/89
14/11/89
15/11/89
21/11/89



