Former Name Project Residential Limited	New Name Lamtim Manufacturing Limited	Company No. AK. 109990	Date of Change 14/11/89
Long Distance Eight Limited	Hyde Media Services Limited	AK. 436846	15/9/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Comp	panies.		cc22169
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Chris	tchurch:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
The Cycle Warehouse Company Limited Stavefield Holdings No. 30 Limited	Albertt Town Studios Limited Maruni Fisheries Limited	CH. 353466	9/10/89
J. T. & J. P. Gelens Merchants Limited	Young Brothers Leasing Limited	CH. 445425 CH. 139970	14/9/89 26/10/89
Yeung Holdings Limited	Hop Yick Cheong Enterprises Limited	CH. 389354	5/10/89
Outdoor Sport (New Zealand) Limited	Streat Consolidated Limited	CH. 128753	29/9/89
Mico Wakefield Marketing Services Limited	Miway Merchandising Limited	CH. 134813	2/10/89
William Eldra Mining Limited Alexanders Cordials Limited	Windsor Crighton Limited	CH. 142124	16/10/89
Ultra Cladding Limited	Alexander Rice Holdings Limited Young Brothers Properties Limited	CH. 127530 CH. 133093	3/11/89
Grashan Exports Limited	Ayreshare Marketing Limited	CH. 133093 CH. 294643	26/10/89 7/11/89
Harcorp No. 52 Limited	Anfractus Holdings Limited	CH. 431970	26/10/89
Parris Business Consultants Limited	Excellent Homes Limited	CH. 284416	7/11/89
Lay Asphalt Limited	Lay Asphalt Limited	CH. 392289	16/8/89
Parry Field No. 13 Limited Businessworld Computers Operations Limited	Kent Lodge Holdings Limited	CH. 398297	3/10/89
Willbrook Investments Limited	Computerland New Zealand Limited Griffs Movie Specialists Limited	CH. 327850	30/10/89
Peter Andrews Tyre Centre Limited	Russley Service Station (1989) Limited	CH. 135364 CH. 123944	31/3/89 8/11/89
Tasman Batteries Limited	Chloride Batteries New Zealand Limited	CH. 133652	6/11/89
Paul Renwick and Francis Limited	Danne Mora Holdings Limited	CH. 140833	2/10/89
Ramada Management Services Limited	Ramada Furniture Sales (CH'CH) Limited	CH. 357571	31/10/89
Sew-N-Knit Limited	Ben Vista Holdings Limited	CH. 135955	11/10/89
Aorangi Shelf Co No. 16 Limited Kut Price Toys (Timaru) Limited	Willmotts Workwear Limited Super Toys Limited	CH. 407030	8/9/89
Maddren Bros. Limited	Rossmore James Limited	CH. 353649 CH. 120623	18/9/89 13/9/89
Old Country Antiques Limited	Lexington Holdings Limited	CH. 317558	24/10/89
Janport Holdings Limited	South Island Scuba Training College Limited	CH. 438380	6/11/89
Spacetrack Productions Limited	Wylie Sprays Limited	CH. 434730	1/11/89
Tetral Industries Limited Crums Concrete Limited	Wilken Properties Limited	CH. 142315	17/11/89
Belfast Caterers Limited	Mikar Investments Limited M W Haase Drainlayers Limited	CH. 127237	27/10/89
Renwick Construction Company Limited	Harrup Holdings Limited	CH. 128460 CH. 123587	17/11/89 17/11/89
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa	nies.		
Notice is bounded story that the full story		<u>-</u>	cc22171
Notice is nereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Cor	npanies at Invercar Company	gill: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Ayrshire Nominees Limited	Southwold Corporation Limited	IN. 382027	21/11/89
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc22223
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellin	ngton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Continental Shelf Commence (No. 124) I touthed	Per Pl 10 Time		_
Continental Shelf Company (No. 134) Limited Urrbrae Enterprises Limited	Penny Black Company Limited NBNZ Holdings Limited	WN. 429857	20/11/89
Brent Slater Developments Limited	Churchill Shopping Centre Limited	WN. 421963 WN. 026282	10/11/89 20/11/89
Yaldine Investments Limited	Davmeat (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 404292	1/11/89
Chloride Batteries New Zealand Limited	GNB New Zealand Limited	WN. 003786	6/11/89
Fordell Timber Company Limited Elders IXL NZ Limited	Santoft Roundwood Products Limited	WN. 038988	9/11/89
claers IXL IV2 Limited Renrut & Kram Property Limited	Elders IXL Treasury (NZ) Limited	WN. 320049	27/10/89
Waimarino Fur Company Limited	Renrut & Kram Limited Ruapehu Farm Supplies (1989) Limited	WN. 441605 WN. 014023	3/11/89 12/10/89
Shan Part No. 16 Limited	Lugano Estate Holdings Limited	WN. 436247	14/11/89
Category Developments Limited	Category Investments Limited	WN. 378365	15/11/89
Urbino Holdings Limited	Resource Holdings NZ Limited	WN. 440118	21/11/89